
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

1 
95 
53 
35 

516 
16 

555 
55 
96 
37 
26 

717 
114 
104 
230 
669 
342 
59 

975 
135 
760 
146 
773 
503 
128 
115 
484 

777 

Name 
Garrett Gerloff 

JD Beach 

Valentin Debise 

Benny Solis Jr 

Anthony Mazziotto III 

Nick McFadden 

Braeden Ortt 

Michael Gilbert 

Jason Aguilar 

Conner Blevins 

Shane Richardson 

Jody Barry 

Mike Selpe 

Daytona Anderson 

Lucas Silva 

Eziah Davis 

Bailey Cox 

Jaret Nassaney 

Brandon Cleland 

Steven Dietz 

Timothy Wilson 

Gauge Rees 

Mark Rhoades 

Emerson Amaya 

Max Angles Fernandez 

Gary Yancoskie 

Joseph Giannotto 

Josh Picard 

Make 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Diff 

3.611 

20.958 

26.772 

51.172 

54.948 

57.010 

57.029 

1:01.347 

1:01.629 

1:03.151 

1:10.393 

1:10.412 

1:23.725 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 
27:36.935 

27:40.546 

27:57.893 

28:03.707 

28:28.107 

28:31.883 

28:33.945 

28:33.964 

28:38.282 

28:38.564 

28:40.086 

28:47.328 

28:47.347 

29:00.660 

27:39.800 

27:40.132 

28:03.933 

28:04.019 

28:04.627 

28:14.669 

28:14.845 

28:30.416 

28:31.841 

28:31.986 

28:49.468 

29:00.537 

28:01.412 

1:37.993 

Best Tm 
1:22.066 

1:22.112 

1:22.829 

1:22.816 

1:24.761 

1:25.027 

1:24.807 

1:24.860 

1:24.805 

1:24.744 

1:24.929 

1:24.903 

1:24.444 

1:25.169 

1:26.528 

1:25.699 

1:26.999 

1:27.401 

1:27.560 

1:27.818 

1:28.167 

1:28.559 

1:28.454 

1:28.327 

1:28.132 

1:30.515 

1:25.883 

1:33.026 

Sponsor 
Monster Energy/Yamalube/YES/Graves/Yamaha 

Monster Energy/Yamalube/YES/Graves/Yamaha 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Team H35 

YCRS/Mazziotto Racing 

M4 medAge Suzuki 

Tuned Racing 

Team MG55 

RiderzLaw/ Aguilar Racing 

Excel Machine Racing 

Palmetto Motorsports Team New Zealand 

Rhoades Racing/Farrell Performance 

Team Pro-Motion/Markbilt RaceBikes/MikeSelpe Racing 

M4 Rickdiculous Racing Suzuki 

Altus Motorsports 

N2 Racing 

CoxRacen/Ridersville Cycle 

Altus Motorsports 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Team Dietz 

Karns Peformance 

Rickdiculous Racing 

Rhoades Racing/Farrell Performance 

BobbleHeadMoto 

Envy Racing Team 

Mosites Motorsports 

Limitless Racing 

Team MG55 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/10/2017 2:58:21 PM 

Race Director 

Doug Chandler 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.611 

Avg. Speed 

97.771 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.066 

Best Speed 

98.701 

Best Lap by 

1 - Garrett Gerloff 

Signature: ___________________

Championship of New Jersey 

Supersport & Superstock 600 

Supersport & Superstock 600 Race 2 

Race (20 Laps) started at 14:25:07 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/10/2017 14:25 


